Mercyhurst XC Invitational

Race Date
October 12, 2014 Final Team Results
Men
Varsity Men
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Class Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Gannon University Finish Position - 1

Team Score (places): 27 Average Time: 28:28.4
1 118 Bobby Danielson Fr 2 2 28:00.6 28:00.6 0:00.0
2 123 Brian Svoboda Sr 4 6 28:07.2 56:07.9 0:06.6
3 116 Eric Boring Sr 5 11 28:30.4  1:24:38.3 0:29.8
4 120 Alec Raynor Jr 7 18 28:46.0 1:53:24.4 0:45.4
5 122 Dante Stefanelli Fr 9 27 28:57.9  2:22:22.3 0:57.2
6 121  Nick Samsel Fr (11) (38) 29:15.2 2:51:37.5 1:145
7 119 Grant Folgate Fr (12) (50) 29:15.9  3:20:53.5 1:15.3
8 115 David Batistig So More Than 7 32:22.4  3:53:15.9 4:21.8
Team - Mercyhurst Finish Position - 2

Team Score (places): 43 Average Time: 28:56.2
1 157 John Harry Fr 1 1 27:51.3 27:51.3 0:00.0
2 153 Ryan Brennan Fr 6 7 28:32.9 56:24.2 0:41.5
3 159 Christopher Liatti So 8 15 28:55.9  1:25:20.2 1:04.6
4 152  Anthony Amroski So 13 28 29:25.6  1:54:45.8 1:34.2
5 156 Jacob Fuhrman Fr 15 43 29:55.6 2:24:41.4 2:04.2
6 155 Jacob Chichester Fr (18) (61) 31:23.5 2:56:05.0 3:32.2
7 151 Connor Adair Fr (25) (86) 32:22.9  3:28:27.9 4:31.5
Team - Pitt Johnstown Finish Position - 3

Team Score (places): 68 Average Time: 30:05.4
1 194 Kyle Zenchak Fr 3 3 28:04.2 28:04.2 0:00.0
2 190 James Horwat Fr 10 13 29:08.8 57:13.0 1:04.6
3 189 Michael Heck Fr 16 29 30:06.0 1:27:19.1 2:01.8
4 187 John Cotton Fr 19 48 31:30.6  1:58:49.7 3:26.4
5 193 Collin Sherlock Fr 20 68 31:37.3 2:30:27.1 3:33.1
6 192 Brandon Shaffer Fr (26) (94) 34:14.8 3:04:41.9 6:10.5
7 188 Kelsey Dorman So (27) (121) 34:54.7  3:39:36.6 6:50.5
8 191 Mathew Pride So More Than 7 36:05.8 4:15:42.4 8:01.6
Team - Lorain County Community College Finish Position - 4

Team Score (places): 107 Average Time: 31:41.2
1 129 Ben Toole Fr 17 17 30:36.2 30:36.2 0:00.0
2 131 Andre Del Valle So 21 38 31:43.5 1:02:19.8 1:07.3
3 137  Quinn Miller Fr 22 60 31:46.5 1:34:06.3 1:10.2
4 132 Zak Borer So 23 83 32:09.3 2:06:15.6 1:33.0
5 139 Derrick Vilk Fr 24 107 32:10.4 2:38:26.1 1:34.1
6 134 Ryan Cassity Fr (30) (137) 37:09.1 3:15:35.2 6:32.9
7 135 Anthony Casity So (33) (170) 41:16.3  3:56:51.6 10:40.1
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Mercyhurst XC Invitational

Race Date
October 12, 2014 Final Team Results
Men
Varsity Men
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Class Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Pitt Bradford Finish Position - 5
Team Score (places): 134 Average Time: 36:47.9
1 176 Cody Shock Fr 14 14 29:46.7 29:46.7 0:00.0
2 175 Adam Shenk Fr 28 42 36:28.6  1:06:15.4 6:41.8
3 169 Christopher Anderson So 29 71 37:08.9 1:43:24.3 7:22.1
4 174 Josh Shelley Fr 31 102 39:33.9  2:22:58.3 9:47.2
5 173 Hunter Mohney 32 134 41:01.6  3:03:59.9 11:14.8
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